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239.01 - 240 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 22067  100.00% 189.01-190 102 0.46% 1973 8.94% 20196 91.52%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 22065 99.99% 188.01-189 95 0.43% 2068 9.37% 20094 91.06%
237.01-238 4 0.02% 6 0.03% 22065 99.99% 187.01-188 102 0.46% 2170 9.83% 19999 90.63%
236.01 - 237 1 0.00% 7 0.03% 22061 99.97% 186.01-187 101 0.46% 2271 10.29% 19897 90.17%
235.01 - 236 1 0.00% 8 0.04% 22060 99.97% 185.01-186 93 0.42% 2364 10.71% 19796 89.71%
234.01-235 6 0.03% 14 0.06% 22059 99.96% 184.01-185 90 0.41% 2454 11.12% 19703 89.29%
233.01-234 8 0.04% 22 0.10% 22053 99.94% 183.01-184 97 0.44% 2551 11.56% 19613 88.88%
232.01-233 5 0.02% 27 0.12% 22045 99.90% 182.01-183 95 0.43% 2646 11.99% 19516 88.44%
231.01-232 8 0.04% 35 0.16% 22040 99.88% 181.01-182 92 0.42% 2738 12.41% 19421 88.01%
230.01 - 231 7 0.03% 42 0.19% 22032 99.84% 180.01-181 101 0.46% 2839 12.87% 19329 87.59%
229.01-230 5 0.02% 47 0.21% 22025 99.81% 179.01-180 121 0.55% 2960 13.41% 19228 87.13%
228.01-229 12 0.05% 59 0.27% 22020 99.79% 178.01-179 92 0.42% 3052 13.83% 19107 86.59%
227.01-228 18 0.08% 77 0.35% 22008 99.73% 177.01-178 97 0.44% 3149 14.27% 19015 86.17%
226.01 - 227 14 0.06% 91 0.41% 21990 99.65% 176.01-177 128 0.58% 3277 14.85% 18918 85.73%
225.01 - 226 18 0.08% 109 0.49% 21976 99.59% 175.01-176 109 0.49% 3386 15.34% 18790 85.15%
224.01-225 19 0.09% 128 0.58% 21958 99.51% 174.01-175 126 0.57% 3512 15.92% 18681 84.66%
223.01-224 15 0.07% 143 0.65% 21939 99.42% 173.01-174 118 0.53% 3630 16.45% 18555 84.08%
222.01-223 19 0.09% 162 0.73% 21924 99.35% 172.01-173 124 0.56% 3754 17.01% 18437 83.55%
221.01-222 25 0.11% 187 0.85% 21905 99.27% 171.01-172 138 0.63% 3892 17.64% 18313 82.99%
220.01 - 221 22 0.10% 209 0.95% 21880 99.15% 170.01-171 115 0.52% 4007 18.16% 18175 82.36%
219.01-220 19 0.09% 228 1.03% 21858 99.05% 169.01-170 135 0.61% 4142 18.77% 18060 81.84%
218.01-219 35 0.16% 263 1.19% 21839 98.97% 168.01-169 126 0.57% 4268 19.34% 17925 81.23%
217.01-218 25 0.11% 288 1.31% 21804 98.81% 167.01-168 143 0.65% 4411 19.99% 17799 80.66 %
216.01 - 217 30 0.14% 318 1.44% 21779 98.69% 166.01- 167 124 0.56% 4535 20.55% 17656 80.01%
215.01-216 22 0.10% 340 1.54% 21749 98.56% 165.01 - 166 123 0.56% 4658 21.11% 17532 79.45%
214.01-215 25 0.1% 365 1.65% 21727 98.46% 164.01-165 132 0.60% 4790 21.71% 17409 78.89%
213.01-214 44 0.20% 409 1.85% 21702 98.35% 163.01- 164 134 0.61% 4924 22.31% 17277 78.29%
212.01-213 47 0.21% 456 2.07% 21658 98.15% 162.01- 163 126 0.57% 5050 22.88% 17143 77.69%
211.01-212 35 0.16% 491 223% 2161 97.93% 161.01-162 138 0.63% 5188 23.51% 17017 77.12%
210.01-211 40 0.18% 531 241% 21576 97.77% 160.01 - 161 131 0.59% 5319 2410% 16879 76.49%
209.01-210 34 0.15% 565 2.56% 21536 97.59% 159.01 - 160 144 0.65% 5463 24.76% 16748 75.90%
208.01-209 54 0.24% 619 2.81% 21502 97.44% 158.01- 159 147 0.67% 5610 25.42% 16604 75.24%
207.01 - 208 50 0.23% 669 3.03% 21448 97.19% 157.01- 158 149 0.68% 5759 26.10% 16457 74.58%
206.01 - 207 54 0.24% 723 3.28% 21398 96.97% 156.01-157 149 0.68% 5908 26.77% 16308 73.90%
205.01 - 206 48 0.22% 771 3.49% 21344 96.72% 155.01 - 156 127 0.58% 6035 27.35% 16159 73.23%
204.01 - 205 51 0.23% 822 3.73% 21296 96.51% 154.01- 155 136 0.62% 6171 27.96% 16032 72.65%
203.01 - 204 59 0.27% 881 3.99% 21245 96.27% 153.01- 154 146 0.66% 6317 28.63% 15896 72.04%
202.01 - 203 67 0.30% 948 4.30% 21186 96.01% 152.01-153 140 0.63% 6457 29.26% 15750 71.37%
201.01-202 68 0.31% 1016 4.60% 21119 95.70% 151.01- 152 140 0.63% 6597 29.90% 15610 70.74%
200.01 - 201 50 0.23% 1066 4.83% 21051 95.40% 150.01 - 151 168 0.76% 6765 30.66% 15470 70.10%
199.01 - 200 74 0.34% 1140 5.17% 21001 95.17% 149.01 - 150 152 0.69% 6917 31.35% 15302 69.34%
198.01 - 199 77 0.35% 1217 5.52% 20927 94.83% 148.01-149 150 0.68% 7067 32.03% 15150 68.65%
197.01 - 198 79 0.36% 1296 5.87% 20850 94.48% 147.01-148 137 0.62% 7204 32.65% 15000 67.97%
196.01 - 197 78 0.35% 1374 6.23% 20771 94.13% 146.01- 147 152 0.69% 7356 33.33% 14863 67.35%
195.01 - 196 77 0.35% 1451 6.58% 20693 93.77% 145.01- 146 157 0.71% 7513 34.05% 14711 66.67 %
194.01- 195 82 0.37% 1533 6.95% 20616 93.42% 144.01-145 146 0.66% 7659 34.71% 14554 65.95%
193.01 - 194 72 0.33% 1605 7.27% 20534 93.05% 143.01- 144 158 0.72% 7817 35.42% 14408 65.29%
192.01-193 87 0.39% 1692 7.67% 20462 92.73% 142.01-143 135 0.61% 7952 36.04% 14250 64.58%
191.01- 192 83 0.38% 1775 8.04% 20375 92.33% 141.01-142 146 0.66% 8098 36.70% 14115 63.96%

190.01 - 191 96 0.44% 1871 8.48% 20292 91.96% 140.01 - 141 136 0.62% 8234 37.31% 13969 63.30%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

P BAE BT FIL Y A
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131 0.59%
134 0.61%
134 0.61%
158 0.72%
129 0.58%
139 0.63%
163 0.74%
145 0.66%
157 0.71%
142 0.64%
180 0.82%
149 0.68%
148 0.67%
169 0.77%
155 0.70%
158 0.72%
142 0.64%
152 0.69%
145 0.66%
150 0.68%
135 0.61%
157 0.71%
162 0.73%
136 0.62%
147 0.67%
163 0.74%
159 0.72%
138 0.63%
150 0.68%
158 0.72%
156 0.71%
153 0.69%
142 0.64%
134 0.61%
168 0.76%
155 0.70%
138 0.63%
145 0.66%
147 0.67%
150 0.68%
137 0.62%
143 0.65%
139 0.63%
146 0.66%
155 0.70%
143 0.65%
132 0.60%
151 0.68%
172 0.78%
130 0.59%
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8365 37.91%
8499 38.51%
8633 39.12%
8791 39.84%
8920 40.42%
9059 41.05%
9222 41.79%
9367 42.45%
9524 43.16%
9666 43.80%
9846 44.62%
9995 45.29%
10143 45.96%
10312 46.73%
10467 47.43%
10625 48.15%
10767 48.79%
10919 49.48%
11064 50.14%
11214 50.82%
11349 51.43%
11506 52.14%
11668 52.88%
11804 53.49%
11951 54.16%
12114 54.90%
12273 55.62%
12411 56.24%
12561 56.92%
12719 57.64%
12875 58.35%
13028 59.04%
13170 59.68%
13304 60.29%
13472 61.05%
13627 61.75%
13765 62.38%
13910 63.04%
14057 63.70%
14207 64.38%
14344 65.00%
14487 65.65%
14626 66.28%
14772 66.94%
14927 67.64%
15070 68.29%
15202 68.89%
15353 69.57%
15525 70.35%
15655 70.94%
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13833 62.69%
13702 62.09%
13568  61.49%
13434  60.88%
13276 60.16%
13147 59.58%
13008  58.95%
12845  58.21%
12700 57.55%
12543 56.84%
12401 56.20%
12221 55.38%
12072 54.71%
11924 54.04%
11755 53.27%
11600 52.57%
11442 51.85%
11300 51.21%
11148 = 50.52%
11003  49.86%
10853  49.18%
10718  48.57%
10561 47.86%
10399  47.12%
10263 46.51%
10116  45.84%
9953 45.10%
9794 44.38%
9656 43.76%
9506 43.08%
9348 42.36%
9192 41.65%
9039 40.96 %
8897 40.32%
8763 39.71%
8595 38.95%
8440 38.25%
8302 37.62%
8157 36.96%
8010 36.30%
7860 35.62%
7723 35.00%
7580 34.35%
7441 33.72%
7295 33.06%
7140 32.36%
6997 31.71%
6865 31.11%
6714 30.43%
6542 29.65%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
161 0.73%
154 0.70%
167 0.76%
155 0.70%
153 0.69%
146 0.66%
151 0.68%
148 0.67%
173 0.78%
169 0.77%
141 0.64%
141 0.64%
160 0.73%
150 0.68%
153 0.69%
128 0.58%
138 0.63%
145 0.66%
165 0.75%
154 0.70%
115 0.52%
136 0.62%
152 0.69%
123 0.56%
141 0.64%
127 0.58%
138 0.63%
141 0.64%
126 0.57%
139 0.63%

99 0.45%
130 0.59%
M 0.50%
106 0.48%
104 0.47%
105 0.48%
103 0.47%
90 0.41%
98 0.44%
96 0.44%
87 0.39%
74 0.34%
67 0.30%
63 0.29%
58 0.26%
58 0.26%
59 0.27%
43 0.19%
49 0.22%
52 0.24%
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15816  71.67%
15970  72.37%
16137 73.13%
16292  73.83%
16445  74.52%
16591  75.18%
16742  75.87%
16890  76.54%
17063 77.32%
17232 78.09%
17373 78.73%
17514 79.37%
17674  80.09%
17824  80.77%
17977 81.47%
18105  82.05%
18243  82.67%
18388  83.33%
18553 84.08%
18707  84.77%
18822  85.29%
18958  85.91%
19110 86.60%
19233 87.16%
19374  87.80%
19501  88.37%
19639 89.00%
19780  89.64%
19906  90.21%
20045  90.84%
20144  91.29%
20274  91.87%
20385  92.38%
20491  92.86%
20595  93.33%
20700  93.81%
20803  94.27%
20893  94.68%
20991  95.12%
21087  95.56%
21174 95.95%
21248 96.29%
21315 96.59%
21378 96.88%
21436 97.14%
21494  97.40%
21553 97.67%
21596  97.87%
21645  98.09%
21697  98.32%
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6412 29.06%
6251 28.33%
6097 27.63%
5930 26.87%
5775 26.17%
5622 25.48%
5476 24.82%
5325 24.13%
5177 23.46%
5004 22.68%
4835 21.91%
4694 21.27%
4553 20.63%
4393 19.91%
4243 19.23%
4090 18.53%
3962 17.95%
3824 17.33%
3679 16.67%
3514 15.92%
3360 15.23%
3245 14.71%
3109 14.09%
2957 13.40%
2834 12.84%
2693 12.20%
2566 11.63%
2428 11.00%
2287 10.36%
2161 9.79%
2022 9.16%
1923 8.71%
1793 8.13%
1682 7.62%
1576 7.14%
1472 6.67%
1367 6.19%
1264 5.73%
1174 5.32%
1076 4.88%
980 4.44%
893 4.05%
819 3.71%
752 3.41%
689 3.12%
631 2.86%
573 2.60%
514 2.33%
471 2.13%
422 1.91%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

P BAE BT FIL Y A

YN SN =Pa
48 0.22%
25 0.1%
30 0.14%
19 0.09%
34 0.15%
23 0.10%
21 0.10%
14 0.06%
18 0.08%
18 0.08%

8 0.04%
10 0.05%
12 0.05%
12 0.05%
5 0.02%
7 0.03%
4 0.02%
7 0.03%
3 0.01%
3 0.01%
5 0.02%
3 0.01%
3 0.01%
5 0.02%
4 0.02%
2 0.01%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
3 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
21 0.10%
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21745 98.54%
21770 98.65%
21800 98.79%
21819 98.88%
21853 99.03%
21876 99.13%
21897 99.23%
2191 99.29%
21929 99.37%
21947 99.46%
21955 99.49%
21965 99.54%
21977 99.59%
21989 99.65%
21994 99.67%
22001 99.70%
22005 99.72%
22012 99.75%
22015 99.76%
22018 99.78%
22023 99.80%
22026 99.81%
22029 99.83%
22034 99.85%
22038 99.87%
22040 99.88%
22041 99.88%
22041 99.88%
22044 99.90%
22044 99.90%
22046 99.90%
22046 99.90%
22046 99.90%
22046 99.90%
22046 99.90%
22046 99.90%
22046 99.90%
22046 99.90%
22046 99.90%
22067  100.00%
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370 1.68%
322 1.46%
297 1.35%
267 1.21%
248 1.12%
214 0.97%
191 0.87%
170 0.77%
156 0.71%
138 0.63%
120 0.54%
12 0.51%
102 0.46%
90 0.41%
78 0.35%
73 0.33%
66 0.30%
62 0.28%
55 0.25%
52 0.24%
49 0.22%
44 0.20%
41 0.19%
38 0.17%
33 0.15%
29 0.13%
27 0.12%
26 0.12%
26 0.12%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
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